
10.45 A.C.E. Talk: Babies’ Criesand Ailments
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Cinema Organists2.15 Variety3.05 Classical Music
Sakuntala Overture Goldmark
A John Field Suite Harty3.30 Music While You. Work4.0 Orchestras and Ballads

4.30 Children’s session: King
Heplon’s Box5. 0 Close down
6. 0 The Sports Review: O. J.Morris
6.30 LONDON NEWS
74.9 Recordings7.15 "Oficer Crosby"
7.30 Evening Programme
A Family Affair
0 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"8.28 Musical Comedy Melodies
8.58 Station Notices |8. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.365 History’s Unsolved Mys-terles

QO Remember? Popular Tunesof the Thirties
10.30 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWsBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
3. 4 Correspondence School Ses-sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: WashingBabies’ Clothing and Woollens10.20 Devotional Service

10.40 For My Lady: GastorMicheletti (tenor), Corsica11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Dunedin Community Sing(from Strand Theatre)
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
ae "Under the Dome," an im-pression of the British Museum
reading room
(BBG Production) .

2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 "On Wings of Song"
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
24 Preludes, Op. 28 ChopinTrio in B Brahms

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘CoralIsland’
. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel"porte News
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"ITMA"
(BBC Production)

8. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and vis music
(A Studio Presentation)8.20 "Dad and Dave"

8.44 Songtime with the Jesters
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z.:News9.20 Provincial Letter fromWellington
9.35 "Let’s Have it Out: AreWe Thin-Skinned?" A

_ discus-
sion by Mrs. E. R. Hill, Christo-
pher Johnson, Tom Hill, MauriceJoel, and Chairman Norman
McKinley
10. O Harry Roy and his Orches-Rees10.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordings .

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

(RAV OMAS
14.30 p.m. Light Muste
6. 0 Music from. Latin America
16.15 Bing Crosby{6.30 Something Old, SomethingNew
7. 0 The Sweetwood Serenaders
7.15 Piano Rhythm
7.30 Popular Parade8.0 Music by Modern Com-
posers
Sidney Beer and the National
Symphony Orchestra
Don Juan Tone Poem, Op. 20

R. Strauss
8.19 Sanroma and Paul Hinde-
mith (pianos)
sonata Hindemith
8.32 Louis Krasner (violin)with Artur Rodzinski and the
Cleveland Orchestra
Concerto Berg9. 0 The Music of Manhattan.-9.15 Music You’ll Remember
9.30 It’s Swing Time
10. 0 Music For All
Wolfgang Beutler and Orchestraof the Berlin Opera House
Maritana Overture Wallace
0. 8 Noel Mewton Wood
(piano)
Tarantelle in A Flat, Op. 43

Chopin10.12 Jeannette MacDonald
(soprano)Waltz Song (‘Romeo eeJuliet’’)
The Maidens of Cadiz Delibes10.20 Guila Bustabo (violin)
Boating DebussyDew is Sparkling, Op. 72, No.
1 Rubinstein

10.26 Sir Henry J. Wood andhis Symphony Orchestra
Praeludium Jdarnefeldt
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
}8.10 Close down
13. 4 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.31 Morning Variety
10. OG Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Concerto in A Minor, Op. 54

Schumann
Orpheus Symphonic Poem

5 Liszt
3. 0 Songtime: Dora Labbette
(soprano)
3.15 Music You’ll Remember
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish Interlude ,

4.15 The Voice of Romance
4.30 Children’s Hour: "Johnny
B. Careful," and Hobbies
0 Close down 5

-O Budget of Sport ‘(the
Losportsman)
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel .

0 An American in Britain:
Colts to Newcastle, the impres-sions of a tour of England as
seen through the eyes of anAmerican author
(BBC Programme)

7.30 On the Dance Floor8. 0 "The Specimen." a satiri-
cal comedy by the Englishnovelist J. Jefferson Farjeon,who wonders what our present
day world looks like to a personwho doesn’t live in it
(NZBS Production)

NPD
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&8

:

8.23 Music from Opera
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News-
9.20 A Spot of Humour
9.30 "Travelier’s Joy," withBasil Radford and Naunton
(BBC Production)

10. 0 Modern Varéety
10.30 Close down

Friday. July 2
--

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.—

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LAB was...
6.0 a.m. Start the Day Right(Phil Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0- Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper

E

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys12, 0 Uunch Programme: CarolGibbons and the Savoy Hote!Orpheans
12.30 p.m. Shopping ReporterSession (Jane)1.-9 Afternoon Music2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour: Hobbiesand Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, andNotable Quotable (Marina Parr)3.30 Harold Ramsay3.45 Waltzes by Irving Berlin4.0 Showcase of Melody4.15 Latin-American Interlude
4.30 Variety ‘

EVENING PROGRAMME
Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers :

Friday SerenadeThe Quiz Kids
Variety
A Musical QuizFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Rhythm on Record
Australian Cricket Tour
Secrets of Scotland Yard
Melody RoundupWeek-end Sports Preview
Reserved
Dance Time
Supper Time Melodies
Variety Programme
Close downEO -______
The New Queens Hall Light
Orchestra will be heard from
2ZB at 6 o’clock this eveningin a programme of SouthAmerican melodies, under thetitle "Cubana."

DRAIN

D
O

="

bo

w&

RS

©
©
0

N3==000;

@

a
4"

a"

So

egoogo

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

.|6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 On the Sweeter Side
9.45 Paul Whiteman’s Swinging
Strings
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Luncheon Menu
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour: Hobbies
and Crafts, Week-end Entertain-
ment, Health and Beauty, Not-able Quotables (Elsie Lioyd)3.30 Peer Gynt Suite4.0 Vincent Lopez and his Or-chestra :

4.45 News from the Zoo: C. J.
Cutler, Curator of the Welling-ton Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Cubana with Queen’s HallLight Orchestra
6.30 On a String Note
ni 9 The Quiz Kids
7.45 A. J. Alan Stories: TheDiver
& 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty :8.30 They Sing8.45 Commentary on AustralianCricket Tour
9. 0 The Secrets of ScotlandYard
9.30 You Can't *Eip Laughing |10. 0 A Choice of Dance Record-
ings
10.30 To-morrow’s Sports
(George Edwards)11.0 Frank Weir and his Orch-|estra
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-}mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement

: 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH/ 1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Wake Up and Whistle
8.\0 Breakfast Club (Happ!Hill)9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Holiday for Strings
9.45 Music of Haydn Wood
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade; AlfredCortot
10.30 The Legend of Kathie War-
ren; A Love Had ft (finalepisode)
10.45 The Woodleys12.0 Music for Your Lunch
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30-3.30 Women’s Hour (Molly
WicNab): Women’s Sports News,Hobbies and Crafts, Week-end
Entertainment, Health and

* Beauty, Wotable Quotables3.30 Conversation Fiece
4. 0 Patterns in Melody4.45 Children’s Session; The
Junior Leaguers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Places and People: Tour-|
ing the South Island with Teddy
Grundy
6.15 Reserved
6.30 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Sir Lancelot and the
Diamond Joust
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and Betty8.30 Wayne King and his Orch-
estra
8.45 Australian Cricket Tour9. O Secrets. of Scotland Yard
9.30 Keep it Bright10. 0 Sports Preview (TheToff)
10.30 The World of Motoring,
compered by Trevor Holden
11. 0 Around the Night Clubs
11.45 Moonlight Fantasy12. 0 Close down
=
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6. 0 am. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. O Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Songs with a Lilt
9.45 Salon Orchestras
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Woodleys
12. 0 Mid-day Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping ReporterSession :1.0 Lunch Tunes
1.30 Airs of Erin
1.45 In Bright Tempo
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s’ Hour: Sports
News, Hobbies and

_ Crafts,Week-end Entertainment, Healthand Beauty, Notable Quotablesconducted by Maureen McCor-mick
3.30 Songs in Harmony
3.45 Instrumental Interlude4.0 Musical Mixture
4.30 Borrah Minevitch and his
Harmonica Rascals
4.45 Children’s Session (Joy
Stewart)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Queen’s Halli LightOrchestra
6.15 Movie Melodies
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
3. O First Light Fraser Returns
3.15 Raiph and Betty3.30 In a Sentimental Mood
3.45 Australian Cricket Tour
9. O The Secrets of Scotland
Yard J

3.30 Music of Charm
10. O Sporting Life
10.30 Week-end Sporting Pre-/view (Bernie McConnell)
11.15 Up-to-Date Tunes
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.’ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.1% Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.31 Instrumental Novelties
9.45 Anthony Strange (tenor)10. OQ Morning Tea Melodies --

10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Film Music
N.Z. SingersAndre Kostelanetz and hlsrchestra
Musical Miscellany
Quiz Kids
Light VarietyFirst Light Fraser Returns

. 0 Miss Trent’s Children15 Ralph and Betty
0 Young Farmers’ Club
(ivan Tabor)45 Australian Cricket Tour
0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
.32 Billy Cotton’s Band45 Preview of Sport (Fred
Murphy)0. 0 Close down
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The final episode gn the storyof the pioneer days in Austra-
lia, "The Legend of Kathie
Warren," will be presented
from 3ZB at 10.30 this morn-
ing. * + *
Another true detectiye storyfrom the files of most famous
police headquarters in the
world, will be narrated by
Clive Brook in "The Secrets of
Scotland Yard" at 9 p.m. from
all the Commercial stations.

~ * *
A regular Friday programme
which gained instantaneous
popularity with its first broad-
cast, "The Quiz Kids’ will be
on the ajr to-night at seven
from all the Commercial
stations,

IeReszke
@heJomuch)bettes


